WEDNESDAY, 24.07.2024.

Printing time:10:24

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId colozat GtLE:IEl:ﬁIlréIvE:IIf Géﬁj}rﬁif Both Teamsto é:.a:y I%E%'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
10:3011736/CFR  |LEGANES ALCORCON 1.65(3.80|4.40]2.50|6.25|4.30|12.011.75|1.85|3.10|2.752.60 | 1.97 | 1.75|4.50|2.55| 11.0 | 1.85 | 2.30 | 1.70 | 3.60
11:30| 4791 |INDPC |BALIUTD MADUR.UTD 1.75|3.50 | 4.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.60 | 12.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.45|2.00| 1.67 | 4.40|2.25|10.5|1.68 | 2.05| 1.67 | 3.20
12:0011749 ELITP |BORDEAUX SOUTHAMP. 9.00|5.80|1.25]115.0|1.62]40.0|2.1512.90|1.35(1.90|1.90|11.0{10.5]|2.75]|18.0]1.30 | 2.40|1.75|1.85]3.99 | 1.18
12:30111726/CFR  |FERREIRA FELGUEIR. 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.10|4.80]5.80|9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.10|2.40|1.80|5.50]|2.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.55
12:30111766/CFR  |ANADIA OLIVELI 3.1513.70]1.95]5.00 | 3.00]9.00|5.60|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50]4.90 | 3.99|1.95|7.25]|1.75|5.10 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.85
12:30|4672 |AUSC |JETS WEST.UTD. 2.55]3.70]2.30|3.903.50]7.50 | 6.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]3.35|2.80| 1.77 | 5.80]|1.72 | 5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.97 | 1.82
13:00111727|CFR  |FREMAD A. HELSINGOR 3.15(3.701.95|4.90 | 2.95]8.50 | 5.30 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.90 | 3.60| 1.85 | 7.00| 1.65 | 4.50 | 1.50 | 1.72|2.25 | 1.67
13:00[11750|ELITP |KASHIMA BRIGHTON 4.00/3.60|1.80[5.90|2.75]10.0|4.50]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|4.70 | 4.50|2.05 | 7.75]|1.57 | 4.20 | 1.48 | 1.72|2.50 | 1.55
13:00112640 NNSW [EDGEWORTH  |N.LAMBTON 1.20(6.50 |9.50)11.45|12.0 3.20(1.25|1.65 1.70 | 1.80
13:1511742|ELITP |C.OSAKA DORTMUND 4.10]3.80|1.75]5.80 | 2.55 3.20|1.30|1.82 1.37 1 1.50
13:30111716/CFR  |JUBILO I REIMS 3.3013.70{1.9015.20 | 2.90 ] 9.00 | 5.20 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 4.60 | 3.90 | 1.97 | 7.25]1.67 | 4.50 | 1.57 | 1.95|2.50 | 1.75
13:30| 4721 |SKO 2 |ANSAN G. ANYANG 6.25|3.50|1.58111.0|2.45]|22.0|4.10|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]9.50 | 8.50|3.05|16.0|1.72|4.90]2.20 | 2.75|5.90 | 1.82
13:30| 4725 |SKO 2 |CHEONGJU ASAN CH. 2.9012.95|2.505.00|4.20]9.00|8.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]5.90 | 4.502.35|9.50]2.25|7.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.95
13:30| 4726 |SKO 2 |GIMPO SEOUL E. 3.10]3.20|2.25|5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.00| 2.00 | 6.75] 1.85| 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30
14:00/6071 |[ECW1 |[ENGL.W19 SPAIN W19 3.50|3.35|2.00|5.60 | 3.15]10.5/5.90|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.80 | 4.802.30 | 9.00]1.87 | 5.90 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 3.10 | 2.05
14:45/ 4641 |SGP 1 |BALESTIER TANJONG 1.40|4.80|5.80|1.77 | 7.75 4.90|1.10|1.32 1.22|1.30
14:45/ 4643 |SGP 1 [TAMPINES GEY.UTD 1.65]4.50|3.70]12.30 | 5.10 4.1011.15|1.42 1.20|1.25
15:0011728CFR  |KARLSRUH MUN.1860 1.45[4.30|5.70]2.00|8.00|2.95|18.012.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.80 | 1.55]1.47 | 3.30|2.40 | 11.0|1.52 | 1.82] 1.37 | 3.30
15:30| 4792 | INDPC |PERSIJA AREMA 2.3013.35/2.903.60 | 4.70]6.75|8.50|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45]3.30 | 2.70| 1.82 | 5.90]1.92 | 6.75]| 1.55 | 1.85| 1.97 | 2.35
16:00| 702 |OIM |ARGEN.M23 MOROC.M23 2.05|3.40/3.703.35|5.70|6.25 | 12.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05[3.50 | 2.75[ 1.90 | 6.25] 2.50 | 10.0 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 2.20 | 3.40
16:00| 703 |OIM |UZBEK.M23 SPAIN M23 10.5(5.70 | 1.2818.0|1.77160.0 | 2.40]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.15/15.0 | 15.0| 3.60 | 17.0| 1.38 | 3.00 [ 1.90 | 2.15]5.80 | 1.35
17:0011706/CFR  |VERL EMMEN 2.4513.70|2.45|3.703.70]7.25|7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]3.15 | 2.65|1.72|5.50|1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42| 1.65| 1.85 | 1.85
17:0011737|CFR  |KOLN SWANSEA 2.15]3.70|2.80|3.40 | 4.50]6.00|8.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.15|2.60|1.77 | 5.70]|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.30
17:0011769CFR  [MONZA ALC. M. 1.07110.5|18.0 4.90|1.10|1.27
17:30111743 ELITP |WOLFSBURG |LILLE 2.4513.302.7013.90 | 4.40]7.50|8.0012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.60 | 3.05| 1.87 |6.25]1.92 1 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 2.30
18:00111717|/CFR  |HOFFENHE. ELVERSB. 1.55[4.20 14.70]2.20 | 6.50|3.45|13.012.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.101.97 | 1.70] 1.55|3.50|2.25 | 10.5[1.55 [ 1.90 ]| 1.45 | 2.95
18:0011718 CFR  |DEN HAAG ZULTE W. 2.00|3.70|3.003.054.70]|5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.65|2.30|1.70 | 4.90]|1.90 |6.75]|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
18:0011739 CFR |CLERMONT LE HAVRE 2.80]3.70|2.15|4.60 | 3.40]8.00|6.00|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.45|1.92 |6.50|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.60| 1.90 | 2.35 | 1.90
18:00(12633/USL  |LOUDOUN CHARLEST. 2.95|3.702.05]14.80|3.25]9.00|5.901.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|4.70 {3.70]2.00 | 7.25]|1.85|5.70 | 1.67 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 1.97
18:00/6072 [ ECW1 |HOLL.W19 FRANC.W19 2.50|3.50|2.50]4.004.00]|7.75|7.75|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.90|3.25]1.90|6.25]|1.90 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.92|2.20 | 2.20
18:00|/ 6904 | QUCL [STRUGA PYUNIK 2.3013.25]|2.95(3.7014.90]7.25|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.80 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.50 ]| 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.75
18:00| 704 |OI M |GUINE.M23 N.ZEA.M23 1.70[3.50 | 5.50]2.70 | 9.50 | 4.90 | 18.0]1.62 | 2.15]4.00 | 3.203.05|2.20] 1.80 | 5.60 | 2.85 | 13.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 ] 2.00 | 5.10
18:00| 705 |OIM |EGYPT M23 DO.R.M23 1.25(6.50 |10.5|1.63|18.0|2.25|65.012.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00[1.53 | 1.32]1.32|2.60|3.15|17.0|1.80 | 1.97 | 1.23 | 4.70
18:30111707/CFR | TRAPANI COSENZA 4.7014.20|1.55[6.50|2.20]13.0|3.45]2.25/1.50|2.20 | 2.10]5.70 | 5.70 | 2.25 | 10.5] 1.55 [ 3.50 | 1.55 | 1.90 | 2.95 | 1.45
18:30111708 CFR  |KONYASP. HNK GOR. 2.4513.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.60 | 3.05| 1.87 | 6.25]|1.87 | 6.25]|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.10 | 2.10
18:3011729 CFR  |[FROSINONE BARI 2.15]3.70|2.80|3.40|4.60]6.00|8.00|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50]3.20 | 2.60| 1.80 | 5.70]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.90 | 2.35
18:3011738 CFR  |VERONA VIRTUS V. 1.15]7.50|11.0 4.1011.15|1.37
18:30| 8501 |[FIN 2 |JARO MIKKEL.P. 1.1816.50|13.0]1.57|23.0]2.00|65.0]2.29|1.55|2.35|/2.10]|1.62|1.30]|1.35|2.70|3.50 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.65]1.25 | 6.75
19:00[11050/FIN3C |OTP JBK 6.5014.90|1.35]18.50 | 1.75 3.2011.25|1.70 1.47 | 1.55
19:00[11719|CFR  |EIBAR BARAKALDO 1.50|4.00|5.50]2.10|7.75]3.25|17.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.05 | 1.65|1.57 | 3.60|2.55| 11.0 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.47 | 3.60
19:0011730/CFR |CAEN LE MANS 1.75(3.80|3.70|2.65|5.40|4.50 | 10.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.40 | 1.97 | 1.62 |1 4.30|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.65
19:0011731|CFR  |BREST LAVAL 1.4814.20(5.702.15|8.0013.30 | 17.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.15|1.70|1.60 | 3.70|2.75| 12.0 | 1.90 | 2.25] 1.55 | 4.20
19:0011744ELITP [LYON ST.PAULI 1.80(3.60(4.00]2.75]|5.90|4.50 | 10.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.25|1.97|1.57 | 4.20|2.05|7.75|1.48 | 1.72]11.55| 2.50
19:0011767|CFR  |CHAM BADEN 2.15]3.80|2.75|3.25]4.20]5.80|8.002.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]2.50 | 2.25|1.57 |4.50]1.67 | 5.70]1.32|1.45|1.55 | 1.77
19:00| 6905 |QUCL |RIGA SLASK 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20 | 4.60]8.00 | 8.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]4.30 | 3.35|2.05|7.00]2.15|7.50|1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.70
19:3011709/CFR  |KARLOVAC DUBRAVA 3.50/3.80|1.80|5.30|2.70]9.00|4.70|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.80 | 4.10|2.10 | 7.75]|1.67 | 4.40|1.65| 1.95|2.60 | 1.67
19:30[11720/CFR  [SCHALKE TWENTE 2.80|3.702.15|4.40 | 3.30|8.00 | 5.80|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 3.40 | 3.10| 1.77 |5.90| 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 1.65
19:3011740CFR  |AZ ALKM. ARIS 1.374.60|7.00|1.85|10.5|2.55|32.012.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|1.62|1.45|1.40|2.90|2.55|13.0|1.57 | 1.85]1.30| 3.50
20:00{11432NO4G4|ORKLA TRYGGIL. 5.60|4.60|1.43|7.50|1.92 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.42|1.50
20:00/11710CFR |PARNDORF FAVORITN. 2.35/3.80|2.45]3.45| 3.60 3.20 | 1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
20:00{11711|CFR  |VVV VENLO RAYYAN 3.9013.90|1.7015.60 | 2.50]10.0 | 4.002.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 4.70 | 4.40]2.10|7.75]|1.60 | 3.90 | 1.52 | 1.82 | 2.60 | 1.55
20:00{11721|CFR |CALAHORRA |ZARAGOZA 5.00|4.00|1.55]7.00|2.20]|14.0|3.60|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|6.50 | 6.75]2.40|12.0|1.62|3.80|1.75|2.10|3.60 | 1.57
20:00{11722|CFR  |NAC BREDA OFI 1.70{3.90|3.90|2.50 | 5.60|4.00 | 10.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.102.20 | 1.87|1.60 |1 3.90|2.10 | 7.75|1.52 | 1.82| 1.55 | 2.60
20:00{11745/ELITP |VALENCIA ALAVES 2.25]3.35|2.95|3.60|4.80]6.50|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.20 | 2.60| 1.80 | 5.90|1.92 |6.75]|1.58 | 1.85| 1.95 | 2.35
20:00/6906 |QUCL |DINAMO B. DECIC 1.40(4.20(7.75]12.05|14.012.90|33.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.20 | 1.65]1.57 | 3.803.20 | 22.0 | 2.10 | 2.45] 1.55 | 5.90
20:00| 706 |OIM |IRAQ M23 UKRAIL.M23 5.00|3.50|1.75]8.50|2.80]|17.0|5.20|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|8.00|7.75]|2.85|13.0|1.85|5.80|2.00 | 2.60 | 4.70 | 2.05
20:00| 707 |OIM |JAPAN M23 PARAG.M23 2.00|3.45|3.80/3.20|5.80]6.00|12.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]3.40 | 2.60|1.90 |6.00]2.50 | 11.0]1.85]|2.40|2.10 | 3.30
20:30[11712/CFR  |SANTANDER  |ATH.BILB. 7.2514.60|1.35[11.0|1.87]32.0/2.60|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]9.50 |9.50|2.75|14.0|1.45|3.20|1.85|2.10|4.50 | 1.37
20:30111713CFR |CARTAGENA |YECLANO 1.4814.20|5.70(2.05|8.00|3.15|17.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.00 | 1.65] 1.55 | 3.50|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.67 | 2.00 [ 1.47 | 3.70
20:30111732)CFR  |OSASUNA HUESCA 1.63/3.80|4.50[2.45|6.50]4.20|13.0]1.75/1.85[3.10 | 2.75]|2.55|1.92]1.72 | 4.50| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.85|2.30 [ 1.70 | 3.60
20:3011746/ELITP |SION VILLAREAL 4.00|3.60|1.80/5.90|2.75]10.0 | 4.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|4.70 | 4.50]2.05|7.75|1.57 | 4.20 | 1.48 | 1.72]|2.50 | 1.55
20:30{11768/CFR  |GALATAS. LECCE 1.90(3.70|3.30]2.90|5.20]5.30 | 9.00]1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]|2.80 | 2.25|1.72 | 4.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.55
20:30(11770CFR  |BUDERICH HOLZHEIM. 1.4014.70|5.901.85|7.75 3.20 | 1.25|1.70 1.45]1.52
20:30/ 6408 |CLQ |PAOK BORAC B. 1.089.50{20.0/1.30|33.0/1.70|65.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.42|1.15]|1.25|2.15|4.20 | 23.0|2.55|2.70 | 1.13 | 8.00
20:45/11434 BRAC2|RESENDE AUDAX RJ 2.8012.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50]5.50 | 4.20|2.35|8.50]2.25|8.00]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.05
21:00{11052|ICE1W |HAFNARF.W STJARN.W 1.92|3.70|3.25]3.00|5.10]5.30|9.00]1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.25| 1.75 | 5.10| 2.00 | 8.00 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.82 | 2.60
21:00[11053|ICE1W |KEFLAV.W THORW 3.60|3.70|1.80|5.402.70]10.0 | 4.80|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|5.30 | 4.502.25|9.00|1.754.90 | 1.72| 2.05|2.85 | 1.75
21:00/11682/ICE1W | TINDAST.W VALUR W 10.5]7.25{1.17]14.0/1.40]65.0| 1.95/2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80]|13.0|12.0]2.75 | 15.0|1.25|2.15|1.77 | 1.95]|4.10 | 1.15
21:00{11723/CFR  |HIBERNIAN WATFORD 3.1513.70 | 1.95]5.00 | 3.00|8.50 | 5.402.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.40{3.80|1.95|7.00]|1.67 | 4.90|1.57 | 1.90|2.40 | 1.77
21:00| 1526 | BRU20|C.CE M20 AT.PR M20 3.00]3.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]4.10 | 3.45|1.90 | 6.75]1.70 | 4.90 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 1.75
21:00| 1534  BRU20|GOIAS M20 GREM.M20 24513.70|2.40|3.80|3.70]7.25|7.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.30 | 2.75|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.95 | 1.92




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Time - Ful |win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colomat Géﬁ@i}éﬁ:’fcmﬁiﬁif Both Tearns to ;:.%1 E;.?;II%Z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
mvenecooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos |66 | 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615|517 | 574 | 620 | 524
21:00] 1535 BRU20 PALM.M20 FORT.M20 1.4014.4016.5011.95/9.502.75|22.012.15]1.55]2.35|2.15/1.82 | 1.55]1.45|3.30[2.55 | 13.0 | 1.65| 1.97 | 1.40 | 3.90
21:00] 1537 |BRU20 BAHIA M20 CUIAB.M20 2.05/3.70/2.95]3.20 | 4.70 ] 5.80 | 9.00f1.91/1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 1 3.10 | 2.50 [ 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.92 | 6.75| 1.62 | 1.95] 1.87 | 2.45
21:00| 1538 |IBRU20 AT.GO M20 SANTO.M20 5.00/4.40/1.50]7.00|2.10]15.03.20|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 1 6.00 | 5.50 [ 2.20 | 10.5|1.47 | 3.251.50 | 1.67 | 2.80 | 1.35
21:00| 1539 |BRU20 FLAM.M20 BOTAF.M20 1.65]3.90 4.30[2.45|6.25|4.10| 11.0]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.30 | 1.87 ] 1.65|4.10[2.20 | 9.501.70 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 3.10
21:00/6409 |CLQ |LUDOGOR. DIN.MINSK 1.33]14.70|8.5011.87 | 16.0]2.60 | 35.0/2.19|1.60 | 2.552.40]1.80 | 1.47|1.453.15/3.10 | 18.0/1.95|2.15/1.37 | 5.10
21:00| 6907 |QUCL |AEK INTER ES. 1.03]13.0/30.0f1.18|50.0|1.47|70.0])4.001.201.53/1.671.20 /1.05]1.13|1.75[3.70 | 22.02.90 | 3.10|1.03 | 7.75
21:1511724CFR | BERGANT. FERROL 3.60/3.70/1.8015.90 | 2.80]10.55.501.52 | 2.20 | 4.10| 3.20 1 6.25 | 5.30 [ 2.55 1 9.50 | 1.82 | 6.00 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.50 | 2.05
21:15/6410 |CLQ |CELJE SLOVAN B. 2.35]3.30|2.85/3.80|4.70|7.258.50|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 [ 3.60 | 2.95] 1.90 | 6.252.00 | 6.75]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.10 | 2.50
21:30/11725CFR | CHESTERF. DERBY 4.30]3.90|1.65[6.2512.45111.0|4.10|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45]5.90 | 5.402.20 1 9.50 | 1.65 | 4.10[1.70 | 2.00 [ 3.10 | 1.62
21:30111733/CFR _ |BIRMINGH. RANGERS 5.20|4.40|1.486.75|2.00[15.03.05]|2.90| 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85[5.90 | 5.50 ] 2.05 |9.50| 1.453.05]1.40 | 1.562|2.55 | 1.27
21:3011741CFR  |GATESHEAD  |MIDDLESB. 5.7014.30|1.4518.00|2.00]18.02.95(2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05]6.75|6.25[2.40 | 11.0| 1.47 | 3.30 | 1.52 | 1.82] 3.30 | 1.37
21:30/3379 |SWI 1 |SERVETTE YOUNG B. 2.30|3.60|2.95]3.60|4.80]6.50 | 9.002.55|1.45|2.15|2.10]2.85|2.55[1.72 | 4.40|1.85|6.50 | 1.43 | 1.65]1.77 | 2.10
21:4511714CFR  |HAV.&WAT. FARNBOR. 4.7014.20]1.5516.50 | 2.20113.0|3.4512.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05] 5.70 | 5.50 | 2.25 | 10.0| 1.50 | 3.50 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.80 | 1.42
21:4511734CFR  |WARRINGT. SALFORD 5.20/4.40/1.487.25]/2.05]16.03.05[2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 ] 6.00 | 5.60 [ 2.20 | 10.5|1.45|3.25|1.50 | 1.67 1 2.90 | 1.35
21:4511735CFR |CHELMS.C. MK DONS 4.9014.10]1.5516.75/2.20113.0|3.45]12.15]1.5512.35|2.15]|6.00 | 5.90]2.30 | 10.5[1.553.60 [1.60 | 1.95|3.15| 1.47
21:45/6917 |QUCL |CLIFTONV. AUDA RIGA 3.05/3.25|2.25]5.10|3.60]9.00 | 7.00[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]5.10 | 4.20[2.059.00|1.95|6.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.25
22:0011715CFR  |PORTIMON. NASSR R. 3.35/4.00/1.80/4.90|2.60]8.50 1 4.40(2.90/1.30|1.80| 1.85]3.80 | 3.60[1.80 | 6.00|1.55|3.901.35|1.47]1.97 | 1.40
22:00| 1527 |BRU20|CRUZ.M20 BRAG.M20 1.63]4.00|4.30[2.40|6.00]3.90| 11.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.05 | 1.80| 1.55 | 3.60 [ 2.15|9.50 | 1.52 | 1.82 | 1.50 | 2.75
22:00/1536 |BRU20|S.PAULM20 A.MIN M20 1.8313.8013.4012.75)|5.204.60 | 9.0012.2511.50 | 2.20 | 2.1012.35/2.00) 1.62 | 4.30[1.95|7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.60 | 2.35
22:00| 708 |OI M |FRANC.M23 USA M23 1.5014.306.50)2.15/11.0/3.30|23.012.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.10 | 1.68 ] 1.60 | 3.702.80 | 12.0[1.70 | 2.05| 1.50 | 4.10
22:00| 709 |OIM |MALI M23 ISR.M23 2.5013.15]3.00/4.20 | 5.108.50 | 10.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.60 | 3.45]2.20 | 7.25|2.2510.0 | 1.92 | 2.652.65 | 3.10
23:00| 1281 |CO2CL|BOCA CALI LLANEROS 5.40/3.70|1.608.00|2.40[16.03.80]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.506.75|7.00 | 2.55 | 12.0| 1.65 | 4.10 ] 1.75| 2.15 3.80 | 1.60
23:00/1476 |ARG 1 |TALLERES DEFENS.J. 1.53]4.00|6.75[2.35|12.0]13.90|28.011.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]2.55 | 1.87|1.68 | 4.20 [ 3.15| 13.0/2.00 | 2.45|1.70 | 5.40
23:00| 1493 [ECU 2 |N.DE OCT. CHACARIT. 1.4214.10]7.50[2.05|14.0|3.00|32.0)1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.05 |1.62] 1.57 | 3.60 [ 3.00 | 18.0[1.95|2.30 | 1.50 | 5.30
23:00|1494 [ECU 2 IMANTA INDEP.J. 2.85|2.95|2.5514.90|4.30]9.00 1 8.501.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40 ] 5.60 | 4.30)2.3519.002.25|7.502.00 | 2.85]3.10 | 2.80
23:15/1478 |ARG 1 |SARMIENTO RACING C. 4.60/3.40|1.85(8.00|3.00)17.0|5.80]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]8.50|7.50]2.90 | 13.0]1.90|6.25|2.20 | 2.85[4.70 | 2.20
00:30{1302 |VEN 1 IMETROPOL. U.CENTRAL 2.75/2.80|2.804.70 | 4.8019.00 19.001.41)2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 ] 5.40 | 4.10}2.3518.002.35|8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
00:55112779 SUDA |CATOLICA LIBERTAD (0:2) 1.5814.005.90[2.35/9.003.80|19.0)1.96 | 1.75]2.90|2.602.30 | 1.85] 1.65|4.20[2.80 | 13.01.80 | 2.25|1.62| 4.40
00:55/1517 BRA 1 |CRUZEIRO HUVENTUD 1.4814.2017.2512.25/13.0/3.50|33.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30|2.85]2.50 | 1.80] 1.65|4.003.15]15.02.10 | 2.551.65 | 5.80
00:55|1525 |BRA 1 |CRICIUMA FORTAL.CE 2.65|3.15|2.804.40 | 4.80]9.00 | 9.00f1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20 ) 4.90 | 3.60[2.20 | 7.25|2.25|8.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 2.90
00:55| 1541 |BRA 3 |APARECID. YPIRANGA 2.2513.10]3.20/3.70 | 5.50 | 7.25 | 9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.20 | 3.10] 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.35
01:30|1422 /ARG 1 |GOD.CRUZ RIVER PL. 4.00]3.35]2.00/6.75|3.30|14.0 | 6.50 ] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45]7.50 | 6.25]2.80 | 11.0/2.00 | 6.50 [ 2.15 | 2.85|4.20 | 2.40
01:30|1473 ARG 1 HURACAN ESTUDIAN. 2.90)3.00|2.7015.00 | 4.60]9.50 1 9.50 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.00 | 4.60 [ 2.40 | 10.0|2.40 | 8.50|2.10|2.90 ] 3.30 | 3.10
01:30/1515 |BRA 1 |SAO PAULO BOTAFOGO 2.25|3.30|3.303.70|5.50{7.50 | 10.5]1.62| 2.15|4.00 | 3.204.10 | 3.10]2.057.00|2.359.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.25
02:00{11437|BRMN |MAMORE EC  |NORTH EC 7.5014.80|1.35/13.0|1.87133.02.55]12.41|1.50|2.25|2.10/9.50 | 9.50]2.75|16.0| 1.40 | 3.00 | 1.75 | 2.05[4.20 | 1.32
02:00| 1516 |BRA 1 |VITORIA FLAMENGO 4.70]3.50|1.80f7.252.80]16.0|5.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]7.00 | 7.25|2.70 | 12.0 1.85| 5.80 | 1.90 | 2.50 [ 4.10 | 1.95
02:0511439 CON20 HAITI M20 PANAM.M20 13.017.0011.15120.0 1.4065.0|1.95]12.50 | 1.40 | 1.95/1.9716.0 | 15.0)13.35|22.01.25|2.35|2.05|2.25|5.50 | 1.18
03:0011764USL 1 |MADISON C.V.FUEGO 1.5514.005.00f2.25|7.00|3.60|14.0)1.85|1.75|2.85|2.65|2.20 | 1.77]1.62 | 3.90 [ 2.50 | 12.0 {1.82 | 2.20 | 1.60 | 3.70
03:00/11765 USAAS MLS As MX A.S. 1.80 | 3.60 | 4.00 [ 2.65 | 5.90 2.90/1.35/1.95 1.3811.57
03:00/1530 |BRA 2 |BRUSQUE PAYSANDU 2.85/2.90/2.604.90|4.40]9.009.00f1.41/2.70 | 5.40| 3.80 ] 5.90 | 4.502.359.002.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.45 | 3.20
03:00| 1788 |CRI 1 |MUN.LIB. ALAJUEL. 3.70/3.45/1.9215.50 | 3.05]10.515.30)2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 5.20 | 4.50 [ 2.25 19.00|1.75|5.10|1.70 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.82
03:00/1789 |CRI 1 |SAN CARL. CARTAGIN. 1.95]3.45/3.60[3.05|5.405.40|9.50]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.402.70 | 2.25]1.67 | 4.90[2.10 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.851.77 | 2.60
03:15/1305 VEN 1 IMONAGAS LA GUAIRA 1.9513.35/3.7013.10/5.70|5.80 | 11.0]1.76 | 1.953.45|2.85|3.35|2.45] 1.87 | 5.90[2.40 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.45]2.05 | 3.25
03:30[11051/SUDA |BOCA JUN. IND.DEL V (0:0) 1.75]3.50 | 5.00[2.80 | 8.50]5.30| 17.0] 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40 ] 3.45/2.35|1.856.00[2.90 | 13.0/2.15/2.80[2.10 | 5.00
03:30/12780/ SUDA |BRAGANT. B.GUAYAQ. (1:1) 11.5314.00]6.75)2.35/12.013.90|28.0]11.8011.90|3.30|2.85|2.55/1.87]1.68 | 4.2013.15113.0/2.00|2.45]1.70 | 5.40
03:30/ 1518 |BRA 1 |ATLET.GO BAHIA 2.80/3.25|2.604.70 | 4.30]9.00 | 9.00f1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]4.70 | 3.80[2.10 | 7.50|2.05 | 7.25 | 1.77 | 2.25 ] 2.65 | 2.50
03:30/ 1519 |BRA 1 |FLUMINEN. PALMEIRAS 3.60|3.35]/2.10/5.60 | 3.40[11.0 | 6.75]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|6.25|5.20]2.45|10.0|1.97 1 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.35 | 2.25
03:30/1531 |BRA 2 |AMAZONAS GUARANI 1.85]3.25|4.30[3.00 | 7.25]5.70| 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.80 | 2.45|1.92 | 6.25[2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 [ 2.25 | 4.70
04:00| 1280 |COL 1 |MILLION. ATL.NAC. 2.00|3.20|3.703.30|6.006.25 | 11.0]1.53 | 2.35/4.60 | 3.40/3.90 | 2.70] 1.97 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.512.15 | 2.852.35 | 3.90
04:3011747|ELITP |CHELSEA WREXHAM 1.2016.50 | 10.5[1.45|16.0 4.00]1.20|1.53 1.67 | 1.77
05:00/1781 |CRI 1 |DEP.SAPR. GUANACAS. 1.2515.7019.5011.65|17.012.20 | 60.012.551.45|2.10|2.00/1.65/1.30]1.32|2.75[3.10 1 19.0/1.90 | 2.10 | 1.25 | 4.80
05:05|11441/ CON20|GUAT.M20 MEXIC.M20 18.0/10.5|1.07 4.10/1.15|1.37
05:30[11748 ELITP |ARSENAL BOURNEM. 1.7813.60 1 4.1012.605.904.50 | 10.5]12.90 1 1.35/1.95/1.9512.10 | 1.97]1.52 | 3.901.97 1 8.00 | 1.38 | 1.60 | 1.45 | 2.35
06:05(11443 ME1W |TIJUANA W NECAXA W 1.4814.30]5.30[2.05/7.50|3.10|17.0])2.37 | 1.45]2.10|2.05|1.85|1.60] 1.47 | 3.35[2.30 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.82] 1.37 | 3.05




